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No.

188
711
101
173

312
107
874
552
311

No.

54
312
874

14
188
311
107
711
552
231

No.

144
854
110

No.

173
22
41
101

No.

173

77

Pro Factory by

Name
Evan Peppel
Marshall Busse
Dan Revering
Paul Brown
Taylor Bunke
Zach Herfindahl
Brandon Wolter
Boe Bunke
Matthew Feil
Ross Erdman

Pro Open by
Name
Paul Brown
Zach Herfindahl
Boe Bunke
Taylor Bunke
Evan Peppel
Ross Erdman
Brandon Wolter
Marshall Busse
Matthew Feil
Benjamin Langaas

Laps
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o
°
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Pro Factory Women by

Name
Mckenna Cloose
Unity Gausen
Reese Novacek
Taylor Cloose
Rachel Wimpfheimer

Team by
Name
173 Brown 786 Brown
22 Kangas 188 Peppel
41 Clark 871 Anderson

101 Revering 323 Lavoie

(Manvel Makeup)
Team by
Name
173 Brown 786 Brown
41 Clark 871 Anderson
77 Johnson 68 Clark

Laps

ocwo oo

Laps
4
4
4
4

Laps
4
4
4

TR

POGLARIS

Total Tm Diff
1:19:22.748

1:19:34.427 11.679
1:20:08.705 45.957
1:20:11.781 49.033
1:21:21.744 01:59.0
1:22:24.667 03:01.9
1:22:35.416 03:12.7
1:23:29.446 04:06.7
0:42:20.022 DNF
0:16:17.834 DNF

Make
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris

ARCTIC CAT

Total Time Diff
0:46:06.656

0:46:08.207 1.551
0:46:20.457 13.801
0:46:31.419 24.763
0:46:48.345 41.689
0:46:49.559 42.903
0:47:29.417 01:22.8
0:30:45.860 DNF
0:23:49.442 DNF
0:24:49.659 DNF

Total Time Day 1
0:52:22.449

0:53:03.584

0:54:39.253

0:29:04.955 3 [29:04.955]
0:00:00.000 0 [0.000]
Total Time Diff
0:32:36.811

0:33:19.970 43.159
0:34:43.996 02:07.2
0:37:09.303 04:32.5
Total Time Diff
0:25:23.129

0:33:08.646 07:45.5
0:25:26.156 3.027

Make
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat

Day 2

3 [26:13.226] 3 [26:09.223]
3 [26:20.789] 3 [26:42.795]
3 [27:26.371] 3 [27:12.882]

ol
ol

Make
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris

Make
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat

Leech Lake 200

Walker, MN

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026

City State
Roseau MN
Pulaski Wi

Fergus Falls MN
Hanover MN
Kindred ND

Eagle river Wi
Walker MN
Roseau MN
Bemidji MN
Moorhead MN

City State

Hanover MN

Eagle river Wi
Roseau MN
Kindred ND
Roseau MN

Moorhead MN
Walker MN
Pulaski Wi
Bemidji MN

Thief River Falls MN

Make City
Polaris Fargo
Polaris Warroad
Polaris Roseau
Polaris Pinewood

Arctic Cat Angus
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DNF
DNS
DNS

No.

825
786
22
122
323
242
41
196
190
30
152
931
212
505

77
87

No.

122
242
786
196
22
323
41
7
931
152

212
825
30

No.
12
224

No.
744
413
144
95
127
411
51
871
516
189
198
122
68
1
217

CA RS

Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Name Laps Total Time Diff Make
Keagen Houser 5 0:40:47.477 Arctic Cat
Tyler Brown 5 0:40:51.801 4.324 Polaris

Cooper Kangas 5 0:41:03.587 16.11 Polaris
Oliver Olson 5 0:41:09.255 21.778 Polaris
Sullivan LaVoie 5 0:41:24.676 37.199 Polaris
Derick Krug 5 0:41:29.298 41.821 Polaris

Elliott Clark 5 0:41:29.370 41.893 Arctic Cat
Craig Ritzinger 5 0:41:33.017 45.54 Ski Doo
Jon Arneson 5 0:41:55.572 01:08.1 Arctic Cat
Lucas Vaadi 5 0:42:12.106 01:24.6 Polaris
Austin Kodey 5 0:42:36.777 01:49.3 Arctic Cat
Josh Mapes 5 0:42:42.673 01:55.2 Polaris
Derek Kloety 5 0:42:42.685 01:55.2 Arctic Cat
Marcus Moldaschel 5 0:43:12.321 02:24.8 Arctic Cat
Brady Wadena 2 0:17:06.181 DNF Arctic Cat
Aiden Johnson 1 0:08:19.682 DNF Arctic Cat
Adam Longtin 1 0:09:13.235 DNF Arctic Cat
Semi Pro Factory by . | x
Name Laps Total Time Diff Make
Oliver Olson 5 0:40:27.428 Polaris
Derick Krug 5 0:40:35.179 7.751 Polaris
Tyler Brown 5 0:40:41.644 14.216 Polaris
Craig Ritzinger 5 0:40:49.572 22.144 Ski Doo
Cooper Kangas 5 0:40:52.434 25.006 Polaris
Sullivan LaVoie 5 0:41:03.411 35.983 Polaris
Elliott Clark 5 0:41:06.838 39.41 Arctic Cat
Aiden Johnson 5 0:41:08.501 41.073 Arctic Cat
Josh Mapes 5 0:42:17.651 01:50.2 Polaris
Austin Kodey 5 0:42:19.887 01:52.5 Arctic Cat
Brady Wadena 5 0:42:24.013 01:56.6 Arctic Cat
Derek Kloety 5 0:42:27.701 02:00.3 Arctic Cat
Keagen Houser 5 0:43:19.313 02:51.9 Arctic Cat
Lucas Vaadi 4 0:33:21.693 DNF Polaris
NE;
|
North Central
Expert 600 Limited by International
Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
Kynsie Diesen 6 0:55:01.673 3 [28:10.270] 3 [26:51.403]
Bryden Diesen 3 0:27:04.911 3 [27:04.911] 0 [0.000]
POGLARIS
— — —
={TrR=EME
Sport Stock by SYNTHETICS
Name Laps Total Time Diff Make
Carter Wark 4 0:33:20.155 Polaris
Kyle Quesenberry 4 0:33:44.443 24.288 Arctic Cat
Unity Gausen 4 0:33:54.377 34.222 Polaris
Brady Wimpfheimer 4 0:33:55.272 35.117 Arctic Cat
Luke Fredman 4 0:34:00.982 40.827 Polaris
Travis Barron 4 0:34:11.816 51.661 Arctic Cat
Hayden Hoffarth 4 0:34:18.762 58.607 Ski Doo
Trig Anderson 4 0:34:30.730 01:10.6 Arctic Cat
Michael Bednarek 4 0:35:13.445 01:53.3 Ski Doo
Avery Schottler 4 0:35:23.205 02:03.1 Polaris
Andrew Smisek 4 0:35:26.236 02:06.1 Polaris
Sully Olson 4 0:35:40.789 02:20.6 Polaris
Rielly Clark 1 0:08:14.041 DNF Arctic Cat
Shane Boyer DNS Polaris
Braden Sillerud DNS Arctic Cat

City
Grand Forks
Roseau
Goodridge
Roseau
Pillager
Medford
Warren
Chippewa Falls
Independence
Mannsville
Endwell
Powers
Saint Hilaire
Thief River Falls
Dilworth
Warren
Brookings

City
Roseau
Medford
Roseau

Chippewa Falls
Goodridge
Pillager
Warren
Warren
Powers
Endwell
Dilworth
Saint Hilaire
Grand Forks
Mannsville

Make
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat

City
Minnedosa
Springfield

Warroad
Angus
Independence
East Grand Forks
Langdon
Warren
Little Falls
FOREST LAKE
Lindstrom
Roseau
Warren
Brainerd
Pelican Rapids

State

MN
MN
MN
MN
wi
MN

MN
NY
NY
MI
MN
MN
MN
MN
SD

State
MN
wi
MN
wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
Mi
NY
MN
MN
ND
NY

City
Wannaska
Wannaska

State
Manitoba
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
ND
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

State

MN
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No.
235

No.
706
701
145

No.
12
339
224

No.
551

No.

324
942
87

No.

1"
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Sport Improved Stock by

Name Laps Total Time Diff Make
Rielly Clark 4 0:34:24.314 Arctic Cat
Kyle Quesenberry 4 0:34:39.333 15.019 Arctic Cat
Carter Wark 4 0:34:57.959 18.626 Polaris
Brady Wimpfheimer 4 0:34:59.934 1.975 Arctic Cat
Braden Sillerud 4 0:35:05.736 5.802 Arctic Cat
Hayden Hoffarth 4 0:35:08.561 2.825 Ski Doo
Sully Olson 4 0:35:15.060 6.499 Polaris
Mckenna Cloose 4 0:35:18.085 3.025 Polaris
Travis Barron 4 0:35:24.882 6.797 Arctic Cat
Unity Gausen 4 0:35:49.828 24.946 Polaris
Luke Fredman 4 0:38:07.341 02:17.5 Polaris
Trig Anderson 2 0:17:54.940 2 Laps Arctic Cat
LIV
Jr 8-12 Transition by
Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
Mia Landin 4 0:53:32.347 2 [27:59.177] 2 [25:33.170]

Jr10-13 by
Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
Cole Prusak 4 0:39:41.260 2 [20:35.721] 2 [19:05.539]
William Haugen 4 0:41:10.017 2 [20:47.580] 2 [20:22.437]
Aidan Jurina 4 0:46:36.200 2 [23:43.716] 2 [22:52.484]
Jr 14-17 by Usa
Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
Kynsie Diesen 6 0:53:07.966 3 [26:58.799] 3 [26:09.167]
Hunter Jurina 6 0:59:58.301 3 [29:39.500] 3 [30:18.801]
Bryden Diesen 3 0:26:49.566 3 [26:49.566] 0 [0.000]
CA BPREE)
Jr 14-17 Girls by RIDE Lixe A PRO
Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
Madyson Landin 5 0:58:20.036 3 [35:03.633] 2 [23:16.403]
e |
Vet 30+ by PSGLARIS
Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
John Parker 6 0:50:29.305 3 [25:23.416] 3 [25:05.889]
Austin Dohse 6 0:52:20.552 3 [26:07.290] 3 [26:13.262]
Ryan Mika 6 0:52:30.240 3 [26:17.865] 3 [26:12.375]
Jared Christensen 6 0:53:47.263 3 [26:43.958] 3 [27:03.305]

Masters 40+ by F )( R

Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2
John Parker 6 0:51:47.775 3 [25:59.656] 3 [25:48.119]
Shane Boyer 6 0:56:30.631 3 [28:16.927] 3 [28:13.704]

City
Warren
Springfield
Minnedosa
Angus
Pelican Rapids
Langdon
Roseau
Fargo
East Grand Forks
Warroad
Independence
Warren

Make
Polaris

Diff

01:28.8
06:54.9

Make
Arctic Cat
Ski Doo
Arctic Cat

Make
Polaris

Make
Polaris
Polaris
Ski Doo
Polaris

Make
Polaris
Polaris

City
Warroad

Make
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Ski Doo

City
Wannaska
Naytahwaush
Wannaska

City
Warroad

City
Albany
Hortonville
Osceola
Rush City

City
Albany
Brainerd

State
MN
City State
Salol MN
Manvel ND

Red Lake Falls MN

State
MN
MN
MN

State
MN

State
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN

State
Wi
MN
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756

149

241

626
81

No.

111

ARCTIC CAT

Trail by
Name Laps Total Time Day 1
Erik Nymann 6 0:55:16.887 3 [27:47.566]
Lauryn Franta 6 0:57:56.907 3 [29:20.363]
Paul Votava 6 0:59:10.651 3 [29:15.729]
Carl Eck 6 1:00:07.872 3 [30:37.479]
Hunter Nelson 5 0:46:56.125 3 [28:37.344]
Matt Olund 4 0:38:26.452 1 [10:24.337]
Michael Sakry 3 0:28:28.223 0 [0.000]
DESIGNS|
Classic by
Name Laps Total Time Day 1
Kyle Grover 6 0:51:50.907 3 [26:15.537]
Hunter Nelson 6 0:52:23.930 3 [26:06.984]
Adam Longtin 6 0:53:55.477 3 [27:15.013]
Matt Olund 6 0:54:21.493 3 [27:02.371]
Michael Sakry 6 0:54:37.899 3 [27:56.289]
Paul Votava 6 0:55:02.833 3 [27:10.644]
Vintage by
Name Laps Total Time Day 1
David Balmer 5 0:59:07.867 3 [35:01.932]

WWNWWWw

2

Day 2
[27:29.321]
[28:36.544]
[29:54.922]
[29:30.393]
[18:18.781]
[28:02.115]
[28:28.223]

Day 2
[25:35.370]
[26:16.946]
[26:40.464]
[27:19.122]
[26:41.610]
[27:52.189]

Day 2
[24:05.935]

Make
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat

Polaris

Polaris

Polaris

Make
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat

Make
Polaris

City
Plummer
New Ulm

East Grand Forks
Baudette
Willmar
Longville
Oak Park

City
Shevlin
Willmar

Brookings

Longville

Oak Park
East Grand Forks

City
Bemidji

State
MN



