



## Leech Lake 200

Walker, MN

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026

### Pro Factory by **POLARIS**

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Make	City	State
1	188	Evan Peppel	10	1:19:22.748		Polaris	Roseau	MN
2	711	Marshall Busse	10	1:19:34.427	11.679	Polaris	Pulaski	WI
3	101	Dan Revering	10	1:20:08.705	45.957	Polaris	Fergus Falls	MN
4	173	Paul Brown	10	1:20:11.781	49.033	Polaris	Hanover	MN
5	14	Taylor Bunke	10	1:21:21.744	01:59.0	Polaris	Kindred	ND
6	312	Zach Herfindahl	10	1:22:24.667	03:01.9	Arctic Cat	Eagle river	WI
7	107	Brandon Wolter	10	1:22:35.416	03:12.7	Polaris	Walker	MN
8	874	Boe Bunke	10	1:23:29.446	04:06.7	Polaris	Roseau	MN
DNF	552	Matthew Feil	5	0:42:20.022	DNF	Arctic Cat	Bemidji	MN
DNF	311	Ross Erdman	2	0:16:17.834	DNF	Polaris	Moorhead	MN

### **ARCTIC CAT**

#### Pro Open by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make	City	State
1	54	Paul Brown	6	0:46:06.656		Polaris	Hanover	MN
2	312	Zach Herfindahl	6	0:46:08.207	1.551	Arctic Cat	Eagle river	WI
3	874	Boe Bunke	6	0:46:20.457	13.801	Polaris	Roseau	MN
4	14	Taylor Bunke	6	0:46:31.419	24.763	Polaris	Kindred	ND
5	188	Evan Peppel	6	0:46:48.345	41.689	Polaris	Roseau	MN
6	311	Ross Erdman	6	0:46:49.559	42.903	Polaris	Moorhead	MN
7	107	Brandon Wolter	6	0:47:29.417	01:22.8	Polaris	Walker	MN
DNF	711	Marshall Busse	4	0:30:45.860	DNF	Polaris	Pulaski	WI
DNF	552	Matthew Feil	3	0:23:49.442	DNF	Arctic Cat	Bemidji	MN
DNF	231	Benjamin Langaas	3	0:24:49.659	DNF	Arctic Cat	Thief River Falls	MN



#### Pro Factory Women by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	42	Mckenna Cloose	6	0:52:22.449	3 [26:13.226]	3 [26:09.223]	Polaris	Fargo	ND
2	144	Unity Gausen	6	0:53:03.584	3 [26:20.789]	3 [26:42.795]	Polaris	Warroad	MN
3	854	Reese Novacek	6	0:54:39.253	3 [27:26.371]	3 [27:12.882]	Polaris	Roseau	MN
4	110	Taylor Cloose	3	0:29:04.955	3 [29:04.955]	0 []	Polaris	Pinewood	MN
DNF	3	Rachel Wimpfheimer	0	0:00:00.000	0 [0.000]	0 []	Arctic Cat	Angus	MN



#### Team by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make
1	173	173 Brown 786 Brown	4	0:32:36.811		Polaris
2	22	22 Kangas 188 Peppel	4	0:33:19.970	43.159	Polaris
3	41	41 Clark 871 Anderson	4	0:34:43.996	02:07.2	Arctic Cat
4	101	101 Revering 323 Lavoie	4	0:37:09.303	04:32.5	Polaris



#### (Manvel Makeup) Team by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make
1	173	173 Brown 786 Brown	4	0:25:23.129		Polaris
2	41	41 Clark 871 Anderson	4	0:33:08.646	07:45.5	Arctic Cat
3	77	77 Johnson 68 Clark	4	0:25:26.156	3.027	Arctic Cat



Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make	City	State
1	825	Keagen Houser	5	0:40:47.477		Arctic Cat	Grand Forks	ND
2	786	Tyler Brown	5	0:40:51.801	4.324	Polaris	Roseau	MN
3	22	Cooper Kangas	5	0:41:03.587	16.11	Polaris	Goodridge	MN
4	122	Oliver Olson	5	0:41:09.255	21.778	Polaris	Roseau	MN
5	323	Sullivan LaVoie	5	0:41:24.676	37.199	Polaris	Pillager	MN
6	242	Derick Krug	5	0:41:29.298	41.821	Polaris	Medford	WI
7	41	Elliott Clark	5	0:41:29.370	41.893	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
8	196	Craig Ritzinger	5	0:41:33.017	45.54	Ski Doo	Chippewa Falls	WI
9	190	Jon Ameson	5	0:41:55.572	01:08.1	Arctic Cat	Independence	MN
10	30	Lucas Vaadi	5	0:42:12.106	01:24.6	Polaris	Mannsville	NY
11	152	Austin Kodey	5	0:42:36.777	01:49.3	Arctic Cat	Endwell	NY
12	931	Josh Mapes	5	0:42:42.673	01:55.2	Polaris	Powers	MI
13	212	Derek Kloety	5	0:42:42.685	01:55.2	Arctic Cat	Saint Hilaire	MN
14	505	Marcus Moldaschel	5	0:43:12.321	02:24.8	Arctic Cat	Thief River Falls	MN
DNF	8	Brady Wadena	2	0:17:06.181	DNF	Arctic Cat	Dilworth	MN
DNF	77	Aiden Johnson	1	0:08:19.682	DNF	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
DNF	87	Adam Longtin	1	0:09:13.235	DNF	Arctic Cat	Brookings	SD



Semi Pro Factory by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make	City	State
1	122	Oliver Olson	5	0:40:27.428		Polaris	Roseau	MN
2	242	Derick Krug	5	0:40:35.179	7.751	Polaris	Medford	WI
3	786	Tyler Brown	5	0:40:41.644	14.216	Polaris	Roseau	MN
4	196	Craig Ritzinger	5	0:40:49.572	22.144	Ski Doo	Chippewa Falls	WI
5	22	Cooper Kangas	5	0:40:52.434	25.006	Polaris	Goodridge	MN
6	323	Sullivan LaVoie	5	0:41:03.411	35.983	Polaris	Pillager	MN
7	41	Elliott Clark	5	0:41:06.838	39.41	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
8	77	Aiden Johnson	5	0:41:08.501	41.073	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
9	931	Josh Mapes	5	0:42:17.651	01:50.2	Polaris	Powers	MI
10	152	Austin Kodey	5	0:42:19.887	01:52.5	Arctic Cat	Endwell	NY
11	8	Brady Wadena	5	0:42:24.013	01:56.6	Arctic Cat	Dilworth	MN
12	212	Derek Kloety	5	0:42:27.701	02:00.3	Arctic Cat	Saint Hilaire	MN
13	825	Keagen Houser	5	0:43:19.313	02:51.9	Arctic Cat	Grand Forks	ND
DNF	30	Lucas Vaadi	4	0:33:21.693	DNF	Polaris	Mannsville	NY



Expert 600 Limited by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	12	Kynsie Diesen	6	0:55:01.673	3 [28:10.270]	3 [26:51.403]	Arctic Cat	Wannaska	MN
2	224	Bryden Diesen	3	0:27:04.911	3 [27:04.911]	0 [0.000]	Arctic Cat	Wannaska	MN



Sport Stock by

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make	City	State
1	744	Carter Wark	4	0:33:20.155		Polaris	Minnedosa	Manitoba
2	413	Kyle Quesenberry	4	0:33:44.443	24.288	Arctic Cat	Springfield	MN
3	144	Unity Gausen	4	0:33:54.377	34.222	Polaris	Warroad	MN
4	95	Brady Wimpfheimer	4	0:33:55.272	35.117	Arctic Cat	Angus	MN
5	127	Luke Fredman	4	0:34:00.982	40.827	Polaris	Independence	MN
6	411	Travis Barron	4	0:34:11.816	51.661	Arctic Cat	East Grand Forks	MN
7	51	Hayden Hoffarth	4	0:34:18.762	58.607	Ski Doo	Langdon	ND
8	871	Trig Anderson	4	0:34:30.730	01:10.6	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
9	516	Michael Bednarek	4	0:35:13.445	01:53.3	Ski Doo	Little Falls	MN
10	189	Avery Schottler	4	0:35:23.205	02:03.1	Polaris	FOREST LAKE	MN
11	198	Andrew Smisek	4	0:35:26.236	02:06.1	Polaris	Lindstrom	MN
12	122	Sully Olson	4	0:35:40.789	02:20.6	Polaris	Roseau	MN
DNF	68	Riely Clark	1	0:08:14.041	DNF	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
DNS	11	Shane Boyer			DNS	Polaris	Brainerd	MN
DNS	217	Braden Sillerud			DNS	Arctic Cat	Pelican Rapids	MN

Sport Improved Stock by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Diff	Make	City	State
1	68	Rielly Clark	4	0:34:24.314		Arctic Cat	Warren	MN
2	413	Kyle Quesenberry	4	0:34:39.333	15.019	Arctic Cat	Springfield	MN
3	744	Carter Wark	4	0:34:57.959	18.626	Polaris	Minnedosa	Manitoba
4	95	Brady Wimpfheimer	4	0:34:59.934	1.975	Arctic Cat	Angus	MN
5	217	Braden Sillerud	4	0:35:05.736	5.802	Arctic Cat	Pelican Rapids	MN
6	51	Hayden Hoffarth	4	0:35:08.561	2.825	Ski Doo	Langdon	ND
7	141	Sully Olson	4	0:35:15.060	6.499	Polaris	Roseau	MN
8	42	Mckenna Cloose	4	0:35:18.085	3.025	Polaris	Fargo	ND
9	411	Travis Barron	4	0:35:24.882	6.797	Arctic Cat	East Grand Forks	MN
10	144	Unity Gausen	4	0:35:49.828	24.946	Polaris	Warroad	MN
11	127	Luke Fredman	4	0:38:07.341	02:17.5	Polaris	Independence	MN
DNF	871	Trig Anderson	2	0:17:54.940	2 Laps	Arctic Cat	Warren	MN

Jr 8-12 Transition by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	235	Mia Landin	4	0:53:32.347	2 [27:59.177]	2 [25:33.170]	Polaris	Warroad	MN

Jr 10-13 by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Diff	Make	City	State
1	706	Cole Prusak	4	0:39:41.260	2 [20:35.721]	2 [19:05.539]		Polaris	Salol	MN
2	701	William Haugen	4	0:41:10.017	2 [20:47.580]	2 [20:22.437]	01:28.8	Arctic Cat	Manvel	ND
3	145	Aidan Jurina	4	0:46:36.200	2 [23:43.716]	2 [22:52.484]	06:54.9	Ski Doo	Red Lake Falls	MN

Jr 14-17 by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	12	Kynsie Diesen	6	0:53:07.966	3 [26:58.799]	3 [26:09.167]	Arctic Cat	Wannaska	MN
2	339	Hunter Jurina	6	0:59:58.301	3 [29:39.500]	3 [30:18.801]	Ski Doo	Naytahwaush	MN
3	224	Bryden Diesen	3	0:26:49.566	3 [26:49.566]	0 [0.000]	Arctic Cat	Wannaska	MN

Jr 14-17 Girls by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	551	Madyson Landin	5	0:58:20.036	3 [35:03.633]	2 [23:16.403]	Polaris	Warroad	MN

Vet 30+ by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	7	John Parker	6	0:50:29.305	3 [25:23.416]	3 [25:05.889]	Polaris	Albany	WI
2	324	Austin Dohse	6	0:52:20.552	3 [26:07.290]	3 [26:13.262]	Polaris	Hortonville	WI
3	942	Ryan Mika	6	0:52:30.240	3 [26:17.865]	3 [26:12.375]	Ski Doo	Osceola	WI
4	87	Jared Christensen	6	0:53:47.263	3 [26:43.958]	3 [27:03.305]	Polaris	Rush City	MN

Masters 40+ by



Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
1	7	John Parker	6	0:51:47.775	3 [25:59.656]	3 [25:48.119]	Polaris	Albany	WI
2	11	Shane Boyer	6	0:56:30.631	3 [28:16.927]	3 [28:13.704]	Polaris	Brainerd	MN

# ARCTIC CAT®

Trail by			Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
Pos	No.	Name							
1	94	Erik Nymann	6	0:55:16.887	3 [27:47.566]	3 [27:29.321]	Arctic Cat	Plummer	MN
2	316	Laurn Franta	6	0:57:56.907	3 [29:20.363]	3 [28:36.544]	Arctic Cat	New Ulm	MN
3	81	Paul Votava	6	0:59:10.651	3 [29:15.729]	3 [29:54.922]	Arctic Cat	East Grand Forks	MN
4	831	Carl Eck	6	1:00:07.872	3 [30:37.479]	3 [29:30.393]	Arctic Cat	Baudette	MN
5	18	Hunter Nelson	5	0:46:56.125	3 [28:37.344]	2 [18:18.781]	Polaris	Willmar	MN
6	241	Matt Olund	4	0:38:26.452	1 [10:24.337]	3 [28:02.115]	Polaris	Longville	MN
7	626	Michael Sakry	3	0:28:28.223	0 [0.000]	3 [28:28.223]	Polaris	Oak Park	MN



Classic by			Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
Pos	No.	Name							
1	756	Kyle Grover	6	0:51:50.907	3 [26:15.537]	3 [25:35.370]	Polaris	Shevlin	MN
2	18	Hunter Nelson	6	0:52:23.930	3 [26:06.984]	3 [26:16.946]	Polaris	Willmar	MN
3	149	Adam Longtin	6	0:53:55.477	3 [27:15.013]	3 [26:40.464]	Arctic Cat	Brookings	SD
4	241	Matt Olund	6	0:54:21.493	3 [27:02.371]	3 [27:19.122]	Polaris	Longville	MN
5	626	Michael Sakry	6	0:54:37.899	3 [27:56.289]	3 [26:41.610]	Polaris	Oak Park	MN
6	81	Paul Votava	6	0:55:02.833	3 [27:10.644]	3 [27:52.189]	Arctic Cat	East Grand Forks	MN



Vintage by			Laps	Total Time	Day 1	Day 2	Make	City	State
Pos	No.	Name							
1	111	David Balmer	5	0:59:07.867	3 [35:01.932]	2 [24:05.935]	Polaris	Bemidji	MN